
 

 

2020-2021 Grant Recipients 
 

 
 

Grant Category Project/Program Title School/College or 
Organization 

Amount 
Awarded 

STUDENT HEALTH   
 

  
  Medical Services 

Assistance Fund for 
Students 

University Health Center $45,000.00 

  CAPS Financial Assistance 
Program 

University Health Center, 
Counseling and 
Psychiatric Services 

$53,000.00 

  Regents' Center for 
Learning Disorders 
Financial Assistance Fund 

Regents' Center for 
Learning Disorders, 
Psychology Department 

$8,500.00 

  Performer's Pantry Hugh Hodgson School of 
Music 

$800.00 

  Franklin Fridge Franklin College of Arts 
and Sciences 

$3,000.00 

  FreshCheckDay UGA 2020 University Health 
Center/Student Affairs 

$9,500.00 

  Bringing Integrated Mental 
Health Services to 
Undergraduate Students 

College of Education $4,000.00 

  Franklin Fridge South (Life 
Sciences Fridge) 

Franklin College of Arts 
and Sciences 

$400.00 

  Undergraduate Therapy 
Support Fund 

ASPIRE Clinic, College of 
Family and Consumer 
Sciences 

$5,000.00 

ACADEMIC UNIT 
REQUESTS 

      

  Franklin Student 
Ambassador Program 

Franklin College of Arts 
and Sciences 

$3,500.00 

  HHSOM Ambassador 
Program 

Hugh Hodgson School of 
Music 

$2,200.00 



  CAES Student Philanthropy 
Council 

College of Agricultural and 
Environmental Sciences 

$800.00 

  Honors Program Student 
Ambassadors 

Honors Program $3,500.00 

  ECHD Academic, Career, 
and Life Planning Courses 

College of Education $15,952.00 

  Women in Science (WiSci) School of Ecology $5,525.00 

  UGA Speech and Hearing 
Clinic Outreach and 
Financial Assistance Fund 

College of Education $10,000.00 

  Senior Design Capstone in 
Engineering 

College of Engineering $10,000.00 

  National Society of Black 
Engineers 

College of Engineering $5,000.00 

  UGA Motorsports Club College of Engineering $5,000.00 

  Society of Women 
Engineers 

College of Engineering $2,500.00 

  Society of Hispanic 
Professional Engineers 
(SHPE) 

College of Engineering $2,500.00 

  American Society of Civil 
Engineers  

College of Engineering $2,500.00 

  Engineers' Week College of Engineering $5,000.00 

STUDENTS AND THE 
ARTS 

      

  Body Inclusivity UGA Ballroom 
Performance Group 

$800.00 

  MOMIX Dance/Theatre at 
UGA 

Department of Dance, 
Franklin College of Arts & 
Sciences 

$5,000.00 

  Performing Arts Center 
Student Ticket Initiative 

Performing Arts Center $25,000.00 

  Georgia Museum of Art 
Student Association 

Georgia Museum of Art $2,000.00 



  Thursday Night Films Georgia Museum of Art $3,500.00 

STUDENT SERVICE 
LEARNING 

      

  Shop With A Bulldog Shop with A Mascot at 
UGA 

$5,000.00 

  Transportation Grants for 
Off-Campus Service-
Learning Classes 

Office of Service-Learning $6,000.00 

  Designated Dawgs Designated Dawgs UGA $27,000.00 

  Dawg Day of Service  Center for Leadership and 
Service 

$5,500.00 

  IMPACT Service Breaks Fee 
Waiver Program 

IMPACT Service Breaks - 
Center for Leadership and 
Service 

$5,425.00 

  Camp Kesem National 
Leadership Conference and 
Teen Leadership Trip 

Camp Kesem at UGA $3,000.00 

  Experience UGA 
Ambassador Leadership 
Program  

Office of Service-Learning $5,000.00 

  RISE Reach Back RISE (Rural Students 
Igniting Success in 
Education) 

$2,000.00 

  Campus Kitchen Program 
Support 

Office of Service-Learning $5,000.00 

STUDENT LIFE       
  MANRRS National Career 

Fair and Training 
Conference 

Minorities in Agriculture, 
Natural Resources, and 
Related Sciences 

$5,500.00 

  Honor Cord Reception and 
Cords 

Student Veterans 
Resource Center 

$6,500.00 

  Air Force ROTC - Hardman 
Hall Upgrades 

Air Force ROTC $5,500.00 

  Ramsey Palooza 2020 UGA Recreational Sports $5,000.00 

  DOS Student Development 
Fund 

Office of the Dean of 
Students 

$13,000.00 

  UGA Hackathon University Hackathons $5,000.00 



  Transfer Student 
Experience 

Center for Student 
Activities and Involvement 

$5,500.00 

  Sustainable Seminar Foods and Nutrition 
Graduate Student 
Organization 

$400.00 

  Banned Books Festival First Book UGA $1,100.00 

  University Judiciary 
Outreach Series 

University Judiciary & 
Office of Student Conduct 

$2,300.00 

  TEDxUGA Student Idea 
Showcase 2020 and 
TEDxUGA 2021 

TEDxUGA $6,100.00 

  Professional Clothing 
Closet 

Student Government 
Association 

$15,000.00 

  Student Success 
Workshops 

Division of Academic 
Enhancement; Office of 
Instruction 

$3,000.00 

  Academic Resource Center 
Support for Tutors 

Division of Academic 
Enhancement 

$3,500.00 

  Early Start/Early Success 
Program 

Division of Academic 
Enhancement 

$2,500.00 

  Abeneefoo Kuo Honor 
Society 

Office of Student Affairs - 
Multicultural Services and 
Programs 

$600.00 

  International Student 
Orientation 

Office of Student Affairs - 
Multicultural Services and 
Programs 

$5,000.00 

  International Street 
Festival (Street Fest) 

International Student Life $5,000.00 

  LGBT Resource Center LGBT Resource Center $2,500.00 

  UGA Dawg Camp Extended 
Orientation 

Center for Leadership and 
Service, Office of Student 
Affairs 

$5,000.00 

  2020 Freshman Welcome UGA Alumni Association $15,000.00 

  Lunar New Year Festival UGA Asian American 
Student Association 

$2,000.00 



  Model United Nations Model United Nations, a 
School of Public and 
International Affairs 
student organization 

$5,000.00 

  German Student 
Organization Spring 
Karneval Celebration 

German Student 
Organization 

$350.00 

  Lebanese Collegiate 
Conference 

Lebanese Student 
Organization 

$1,250.00 

STUDENT FINANCIAL 
ASSISTANCE 

      

  Student Emergency Fund Student Care & Outreach $25,000.00 

  PLC Georgia Commitment 
Scholarship 1 

  $50,000.00 

  PLC Georgia Commitment 
Scholarship 2 

  $50,000.00 

  PLC Georgia Commitment 
Scholarship 3 

  $50,000.00 

  PLC Georgia Commitment 
Scholarship 4 

  $50,000.00 

  PLC Georgia Commitment 
Scholarship 5 

  $50,000.00 

 


